Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(88) Auto Dusza Motorsport

T T0:03:52.790

2 2:36.481 +2.297 10:06:29.271

3 2:36.373 +2.189 10:09:05.644

4 2:36.497 +2.313 10:11:42.141

5 2:36.793 +2.609 10:14:18.934

6 2:37.243 +3.059 10:16:56.177

7 2:40.559 +6.375 10:19:36.736

8 2:35.810 +1.626 10:22:12.546

9 2:36.559 +2.375 10:24:49.105
10 2:36.795 +2.611 10:27:25.900
1 2:36.655 +2.471 10:30:02.555
12 2:36.810 +2.626 10:32:39.365
13 2:38.852 +4.668 10:35:18.217
14 2:35.792 +1.608 10:37:54.009
15 2:44.169 +9.985 10:40:38.178
16 3:22.424 +48.240 10:44:00.602
17 4:50.233 :16.049 10:48:50.835
18 2:37.281 +3.097 10:51:28.116
19 2:35.849 +1.665 10:54:03.965
20 2:34.240 +0.056 10:56:38.205
21 2:34.184 10:59:12.389
22 2:36.008 +1.824 11:01:48.397
23 2:36.483 +2.299 11:04:24.880
24 2:36.809 +2.625 11:07:01.689
25 2:34.757 +0.573 11:09:36.446
26 2:35.305 +1.121 11:12:11.751
27 2:38.149 +3.965 11:14:49.900
28 2:40.396 +6.212 11:17:30.296
29 2:54.809 +20.625 11:20:25.105
30 3:19.481 +45.297 11:23:44.586
31 3:50.972 :16.788 11:27:35.558
32 3:28.197 +54.013 11:31:03.755

Orbits

Printed: 27.6.2025 18:12:38



